## UNOFFICIAL COPY

$\sim$	TRUSTEE'S DEED (JOINT TENANCY)		NTY. ILLINOIS OR RECORD	RECORDER OF DEEDS	0
Í	) THIS INSTRUMENT WAS PREPARED BY  JOHN P. DUNNE	1980 DEC -	-1 PH 12: 35	25686274	
7	PIONEER BANK & TRUST COMPANY	accord			
`	THE GRANTOR PIONEER BANK & TRUS	T COMPANY and	reporation of Illinois	as Trustee under the provisions of	CO. NO. 016
0	THE GRANTOR, PIONEER BANK & TRUST COMPANY, a corporation of Illinois, as Trustee under the provisions of a deed or deeds in trust, duly recorded and delivered to said corporation in pursuance of a trust agreement dated the 7th day of August , 19 72 , and known as Trust Number 18277 , for the consideration of E TEN AND NO/100————— dollars, and other good and valuable considerations in hand paid, conveys and quit claims to				e file
d.	DONALD R. MARTIN	and NANETTE	CHASTAIN		S
10	not as tenants in common, but as joint tenants,	-		LaGrange, IL	SE SE
	the following described real estate situated in	Cook	County, Illinois	s, to wit	調響
	Lot 5 in Block 14 in C 1 Subdivision of the E 2 Township 38 North, 1 Meridian, in Cook Count	ast 1/2 of th Range 12, Eas	e North West 1 t of the Third	/4 of Section	OF ILLINOI
	0.			Juliu Ji	
	SUBJECT TO: 1980 taxes of record.	and covenan	ts, conditions	and easements	0.5.1.5.2.
	0.5	,			02332:
7				Ŋ	FAL VENUE
				10 4	₩萄惷
		901		00	1 \$1 £
0	Together with the tenements and appurtences th	ereunto belon ing			
3	To have and to hold unto said parties of the second part said precises not in tenancy in common but in joint tenancy forever.				13 8
108-12	by the terms of said deed or deeds in trust delivered to said trustee in pursur ace of the trust agreement above mentioned.  This deed is made subject to the lien of every trust deed or morgage (if at y there be) of record in said county given to scope the payment of money, and remaining purelessed at the date of the delivery by ref				4.00
	IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said Grantor has caused its corporate seal to be hereto a nix d, and has caused its name to be signed to these presents by its week week at and attested by its assistant secretary this 19th day of October , 19 80 *Trust Officer				 
8	October ,19 80 "Ilust	OLLICEL		BANK & TRUST COMPANY ee a aforesaid,	ĺ
	( C = C24) ( )	ву _€	lane of	Wes & mest	
1	E SEAU		Year Trus	st Officer	33
1	3.16 E. 10	ATTES Ass	istant Secretary	7	68
1	SIGIL OF ILLINOIS   APPARENT LA	ned, a Notary Public	in and for the County	and State aforesaid, DO HERE'Y Secretary of the PIONEER BA IK	डिं
	COUNTY OF COOK AND TRUST COMP	'ANY, Grantor, perso pregoing instrument a	nally known to me to be is such when the me to be	e the same persons whose names are nd Assistant Secretary respectively, hey signed and delivered the said	142
	instrument as their o	own free and volunta	ry act and as the free an	d voluntary act of said Corporation it Secretary then and there acknow- ite seal of said Corporation, caused	9
	the corporate scal o	t said Corporation to tary act and, as the	o be attixed to said instr free and voluntary act of	ument as said Assistant Secretary's f said Corporation for the uses and	Socument Number
İ	2/2	~~irust	Officer	Ì	Numb
-	Given under my	hand and Notarial Se	al this 14th da	Nov. , 19 80	ě
		-Aucin	Notary Pul	adouato	·
-	NAME Milton Blum D STREET 7 South Dearbor C CITY Chicago, All.	n street	INSE	FOR INFORMATION ONLY ERT STREET ADDRESS OF ABOVE DESCRIBED PROPERTY HERE AND CLANTEES	,
	Chicago, Sel.		8185	ACHIANA AN=	
]	E CITY Cliciago, All. OR INSTRUCTIONS RECORDER'S OFFICE BOX NUMB	er <u>53</u> 3	LAGA	ANGE /UL.	
	-				
F Section 1	Form 221A Rev. 12/77-BFC				
		1272	STEP STORY WE		

END OF RECORDED FORMER